
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joseph Beutel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 255.0

2 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 250.0

3 River Cole Goddard High School 152.4 235.0

4 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 153.6 230.0

5 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 225.0

6 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 155.9 225.0

7 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 154.0 215.0

8 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.4 215.0

9 Clayton Cain Eisenhower high school 153.1 205.0

10 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.8 205.0

11 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 152.0 200.0

12 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 153.0 195.0

13 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 154.3 195.0

14 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 190.0

15 Brekston Young Eisenhower high school 153.9 190.0

16 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.75 185.0

17 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 155.25 170.0

18 Izaiac White Bonner Springs High School 149.0 165.0

19 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 152.9 165.0

20 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 150.6 155.0

21 Christian Blevins Goddard High School 153.2 140.0

22 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 135.0

23 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 135.0

24 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.2 125.0



Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.75 405.0

2 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.4 400.0

3 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 154.0 395.0

4 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 154.3 370.0

5 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 360.0

6 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 345.0

7 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 153.0 345.0

8 Joseph Beutel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 345.0

9 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 155.9 335.0

10 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 152.0 325.0

11 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 325.0

12 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.8 325.0

13 Brekston Young Eisenhower high school 153.9 305.0

14 River Cole Goddard High School 152.4 300.0

15 Clayton Cain Eisenhower high school 153.1 300.0

16 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 152.9 260.0

17 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 150.6 250.0

18 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 225.0

19 Christian Blevins Goddard High School 153.2 200.0

20 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 165.0

21 Izaiac White Bonner Springs High School 149.0 0.0

22 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.2 0.0

23 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 153.6 0.0

24 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 155.25 0.0

Mens 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.75 260.0

2 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.8 255.0

3 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 153.0 240.0

4 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.4 220.0

5 River Cole Goddard High School 152.4 205.0

6 Brekston Young Eisenhower high school 153.9 205.0

7 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 154.3 205.0

8 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 205.0

9 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 155.9 205.0

10 Clayton Cain Eisenhower high school 153.1 200.0

11 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 200.0

12 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 150.6 195.0

13 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 155.25 195.0

14 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 152.0 190.0

15 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.2 185.0

16 Joseph Beutel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 185.0

17 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 180.0

18 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 152.9 175.0

19 Christian Blevins Goddard High School 153.2 160.0

20 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 115.0

21 Izaiac White Bonner Springs High School 149.0 0.0

22 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 153.6 0.0

23 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 154.0 0.0

24 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 0.0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.75 850.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.4 835.0 8

3 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 815.0 6

4 Joseph Beutel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 785.0 4

5 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.8 785.0 2

6 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 153.0 780.0 1

7 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 154.3 770.0 0

8 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 155.9 765.0 0

9 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 750.0 0

10 River Cole Goddard High School 152.4 740.0 0

11 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 152.0 715.0 0

12 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 715.0 0

13 Clayton Cain Eisenhower high school 153.1 705.0 0

14 Brekston Young Eisenhower high school 153.9 700.0 0

15 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 154.0 610.0 0

16 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 150.6 600.0 0

17 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 152.9 600.0 0

18 Christian Blevins Goddard High School 153.2 500.0 0

19 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 415.0 0

20 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 155.25 365.0 0

21 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 360.0 0

22 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.2 310.0 0

23 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 153.6 230.0 0

24 Izaiac White Bonner Springs High School 149.0 165.0 0

Mens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

11 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 155.75 5.457

12 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.4 5.373



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Romo Byrd Jr Turner High School 155.0 5.258

20 JACKSON ADAIR Basehor Linwood 153.0 5.098

21 Joseph Beutel Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 5.097

24 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 155.8 5.039

26 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 154.3 4.99

30 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 155.9 4.907

32 River Cole Goddard High School 152.4 4.856

33 Cameron Boleski Kapaun Mt. Carmel 155.0 4.839

39 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 152.0 4.704

43 Christian Bentley Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 4.673

44 Clayton Cain Eisenhower high school 153.1 4.605

46 Brekston Young Eisenhower high school 153.9 4.548

67 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 150.6 3.984

68 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 154.0 3.961

70 Jalen Lawhead Eisenhower high school 152.9 3.924

89 Christian Blevins Goddard High School 153.2 3.264

94 Stephen Baca Goddard High School 153.0 2.712

96 Zane Watson Eisenhower high school 155.25 2.351

98 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 2.323

99 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 152.2 2.037

100 Nathan Fiedler Spring Hill High School 153.6 1.497

101 Izaiac White Bonner Springs High School 149.0 1.107


